4-H Designated Chaperone Form

All 4-H Youth participating in the Chenago County Fair must complete this form.

My child/children _______ is/are actively enrolled in the Chenango County 4-H/Youth Development Program and will be participating in the 4-H/Youth Development activities at the Chenango County Fairgrounds in Norwich, NY during August 9-14, 2022.

will be responsible for my child/children while at the Chenango County Fairgrounds. (Superintendents and Chenango County Cornell Cooperative Extension 4-H Youth Development Personnel are not responsible for 4-H members while they are on the fairgrounds.)

I represent that I am the parent or guardian of the above named 4-H member who will be participating in events at the Chenango County Fair. I verify that the above named person(s) understands that they are responsible for my child/children while at the Chenango County Fair.

Signature of parent/guardian		
Printed Name in Full		
Date	Phone #	
Signature of designated chaperone		_
Printed Name in Full		
Date	Phone #	

This form must be on record in the 4-H/Youth Development Office of Chenango County Cornell Cooperative Extension before any 4-H member may participate in 4-H activities during the 2021 Chenango County Fair. Deadline July 18, 2022. If you have any questions, please contact your 4-H Educator, 607-334-5841.